Dr. B.C.Roy College of Pharmacy and Allied Health Sciences

Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to MAKAUT, WB (Formerly WBUT)

Campus: Dr. meghnad Saha Sarani, Bidhannagar, Durgapur-713206, West Bengal, India : (0343) 253 2678, Telefax : (0343) 253 2679, E-mail : bcrcp_dgp@yahoo.co.in, Website : www.bcrcp.org

FEE STRUCTURE B. PHARM.- LATERAL (2018 - 21)

		And in contrast of the last of	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
1. (a)	Tuition and Development Fee per year	Rs.	82,000=00	(for 2nd Year)
	[To be paid in January and July	Rs.	84,000=00	(for 3rd Year)
	in two equal installments]	Rs.	86,000=00	(for 4th Year)
(b)	Total Caution Deposit (one time) [Refundable]	Rs. Rs.	12,000=00 10,000=00	with hostel facility without hostel facility
2. Libi	rary Fee	Rs.	1,500=00	

2. Library Fee

[To be paid in January and July in two equal installments, every year]

3. University Registration Fee (one time):

4. Hostel Fee (Semester wise):

i) Seat Rent

ii) Monthly Mess Charge

5. University Examination Fee Per Semester:

7. College Students Welfare Fund

6. MAKAUT Student Development Fund

Rs. 7,500=00*

Rs. 3,500=00* P.M.

To be fixed by MAKAUT (At present Rs.1200/-)

To be fixed by MAKAUT (at present Rs. 500/-)

Rs. 1,650=00 (One Time)

With Heatel

Rs. 1,000=00 per year

Payment to be made at the time of Admission :

		With Hostei		Williout Hoster	
i)	Admission Fee	Rs.	5,000=00	Rs.	5,000=00
ii)	College Fee (6months)	Rs.	41,000=00	Rs.	41,000=00
iii)	Library Fee	Rs.	750=00	Rs.	750=00
iv)	Total Caution Money (Refundable)	Rs.	12,000=00	Rs.	10,000=00
v)	Seat Rent (6months)	Rs.	7,500=00		_
	Mess Charge	Rs.	17,500=00	1	_
vi)		Rs.	500=00	Rs.	500=00
vii)	Registration Fee (One time)	Rs.	500=00	Rs.	500=00
viii)	Student Welfare Fund MAKAUT Student Development Fund	Rs.	1,650=00	Rs.	1,650=00
ix)	Examination Charge of MAKAUT	Rs.	1,200=00	Rs.	1,200=00
x)		Rs.	1,000=00	Rs.	1,000=00
xi)	Prospectus with Form	Rs.	5,830=00	Rs.	5,830=00
xii)	Dress Kit	Rs.	94,430=00*	11	67,430=00*

The entire above amount of Rs. 94,430=00 for with hostel and Rs. 67,430=00 for without hostel has to be paid at the time of admission by **Demand Draft** favouring "Dr. B.C. Roy College of Pharmacy And Allied Health Sciences, Durgapur". on any nationalized Bank payable at Durgapur.

No Payment by Cheque will be accepted.

Without Hostel

^{*} Fee Structure is subject to change from time to time as per Govt. decision.

^{*} Seat Rent, Mess Charge and Other Amenities are also subject to change but will remain fixed for a two semester period.

	4th Sem.	5th Sem.	6th Sem.	7th Sem.	8th	Sem.	
	Jan'19- June'19	July'19 - Dec'19	Jan'20 - June'20	July'20 - Dec'20	Jan'21	- June'21	
Tuition Fee	41,000=00	42,000=00	42,000=00	43,000=00	43,000=00		
Examination Fee	1200=00	1200=00	1200=00	1200=00		1200=00	
ibrary Fee	750=00	750=00	750=00	750=00		750=00	
College Student Welfare Fund	500=00	500=00	500=00	500=00		500=00	
Total (Without Hostel)	43,450=00	44,450=00	44,450=00	45,450=00		45,450=00	
Seat Rent	7,500=00	9,000=00	9,000=00	9,000=00		9,000=0	
Mess Charge	17,500=00	24,000=00	20,000=00	24,000=00		20,000=0	
TOTAL (With Hostel)	68,450=00	77,450=00	73,450=00	78,450=00		74,450=0	
emester Fee pai BOYS (DRESS	d by the month of Apr d by the month of Ma KIT) - CHOICE - A	y / November befor e		Excluding Ban	= 40	00/- 00/- Holidays	
I. Trouser (SIY	'ARAM Suiting)		2 Sets	@ Rs. 735/=	Rs.	1,470=0	
2. Full Sleeve S	Shirt (Duratex Shirting)	2 Sets.	@ Rs. 600/=	Rs.	1,200=0	
Blazer (Suiti	ing)		1 Pc.	@ Rs. 2325/=	Rs.	2,325=0	
			1 Set.	@ Rs. 205/=	Rs.	205=0	
5. White Cotto	on Socks		2 Sets	. @ Rs. 90/=	Rs.	180=0	
6. Apron			1 Pc	@ Rs. 450/=	Rs.	450=0	
0151.0 (555.0)			Tota	ıl	Rs.	5830=	
	S KIT) - CHOICE -	-					
			2 Sets	C 115. 100/	Rs.	1,470=0	
			2 Sets	6. @ Rs. 600/=	Rs.	1,200=0	
			1 Pc.	@ Rs. 2325/=	Rs.	2,325=0	
			1 Set.	G 200/-	Rs.	205=0	
			2 Sets	00,=	Rs.	180=0	
6. Apron			1 Pc		Rs.	450=0	
VI	A 1/1m	_	Tot	al	Rs.	5830=	
752	S KIT) - CHOICE -						
			2 Set		Rs.	2,320=	
			2 Sel		Rs.	350=	
			1 Pc		Rs.	2,325=	
			1 Se		Rs.	205=	
5. White Cot	ton Socks		2 Se		Rs.	180=	
6 Apron			1 Do	@ Rs 450/=	Re		

6.

Rs.

Rs.

450=00

5830=00

@ Rs.

Total

450/=